PUBLIC NOTICE

DELMAR UTILITY COMMISSION

AGENDA

On Tuesday, September 3, 2019 the Delmar Utility Commission will meet at the Delmar Town Hall for their
scheduled meeting at 6:30 pm. The following Agenda is scheduled:

6:30 P.M.

6:30 P.M.

6:35 P.M.

6:37 P.M.

6:45 P.M.
6:50 P.M.
6:55 PM.
7:00 P.M.

CALL TO ORDER

APPROVAL OF MINUTES
° August, 2019

UNFINISHED BUSINESS
. Update- Grove St. Water Main Upgrade

NEW BUSINESS

TOWN MANAGER’S REPORT
COMMISSION’S COMMENTS
PUBLIC COMMENTS
ADJOURNMENT

NOTE TO THE PUBLIC: The Agenda items as listed may not be considered in sequence. This Agenda is subject
to change, to include additional items including Executive Sessions or the deletion of items including Executive
Sessions, which arise at the time of the Meeting.

The Town of Delmar provides a handicap accessible meeting location and will provide qualified interpreters as
necessary, if given 72 hours notice prior to the meeting.

Posted: August 23, 2019



