## **PUBLIC NOTICE**

## **DELMAR UTILITY COMMISSION**

## **AGENDA**

On **Tuesday, September 3, 2019** the Delmar Utility Commission will meet at the Delmar Town Hall for their scheduled meeting at **6:30 pm**. The following Agenda is scheduled:

6:30 P.M. 6:30 P.M. 6:35 P.M.	CALL TO ORDER
	APPROVAL OF MINUTES  • August, 2019  UNFINISHED BUSINESS  • Update- Grove St. Water Main Upgrade
6:45 P.M.	TOWN MANAGER'S REPORT
6:50 P.M.	COMMISSION'S COMMENTS
6:55 P.M.	PUBLIC COMMENTS
7:00 P.M.	ADJOURNMENT

NOTE TO THE PUBLIC: The Agenda items as listed may not be considered in sequence. This Agenda is subject to change, to include additional items including Executive Sessions or the deletion of items including Executive Sessions, which arise at the time of the Meeting.

The Town of Delmar provides a handicap accessible meeting location and will provide qualified interpreters as necessary, if given 72 hours notice prior to the meeting.

Posted: August 23, 2019